May 12 2024 (20:38) India Rail Info 1

Malda Town - Anand Vihar Terminal Special/03429X - Exp - ER
MBDP/MBDD Pratapgarh Junction to ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal
12h 35m - 652 km - 8 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 MLDT |Malda Town 09:05 0 |1 0 47 |31 |ER
2 |SBG |Sahibganj 11:23 11:28 5m |1 |1 108 |53 |34 |ER
3 |BGP |Bhagalpur Junction 12:51 12:56 5m |4 |1 181 |48 |43 |ER
4 |JMP  |Jamalpur Junction 14:02 14:07 5m |1,3 |1 235 |70 |39 [ER
5 |AHA  |Abhaipur 14:26 14:27 im |2 |1 257 |29 |52 |ER
6 |KIUL |Kiul Junction 15:15 15:20 5m |3 |1 280 |68 |[153 |ECR
7 HTZ  |Hathidah Junction 15:43 15:45 2m (2 |1 306 (80 |50 |ECR
8 |BKP  |Bakhtiyarpur Junction 16:24 16:26 2m |2 |1 358 |31 |48 |ECR
9 PNBE |Patna Junction 17:55 18:05 10m |4 |1 403 |39 |57 |ECR
10 |DNR |Danapur 18:20 18:22 2m |3 |1 413 |62 |54 |ECR
11 |ARA  |Arajunction 19:00 19:02 2m (2 |1 452 (42 |59 |ECR
12 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 22:55 23:05 10m (6 |1 614 |25 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
13 |BSB Varanasi Junction 23:55 00:05 10m |9 |1 632 |77 |77 |NR
14 |MBDP |MBDD Pratapgarh 01:45 01:50 5m |2 (2 |761 |49 |97 |NR

Junction
15 |AME |Amethi 02:33 02:35 2m |1 |2 |796 (68 [100 [NR
16 |RBL |Rae BareliJunction 03:28 03:30 2m |2 |2 |856 (29 |112 [NR
17 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR |06:10 06:20 10m |5 (2 |934 |68 |124 |NR
18 |HRI Hardoi 07:50 07:52 2m |1 |2 1035 (71 [141 |NR
19 |BE Bareilly Junction 09:45 09:47 2m (2 |2 1168 [62 |169 |[NR
20 |(MB Moradabad Junction 11:15 11:23 8m (4 |2 1259 |73 [193 |NR
21 [HPU |Hapur Junction 12:48 12:50 2m |1 |2 1363 |41 |214 [NR
22 |GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 13:44 13:46 2m |34 |2 1399 [19 217 [NR
23 |ANVT |[Anand Vihar Terminal |[14:25 7 |2 1412 |- 207 [NR

May 12 2024 (20:38) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



